

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No. 39025/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-09-2019  
in C.A. No. 4952/2019 passed by the Supreme Court of India)

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURAV HARGOVINDBHAI DAVE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With IA No. 21174/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING REVIEW  
PETITION and IA No. 1299/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 03-03-2020 This matter was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

To be heard in Court.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
AR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER