

ITEM NO.805
(Mentioning)

Court 2 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(C) No. 800/2020 in C.A. No. 4952/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-09-2019
in C.A. No. No. 4952/2019 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURAV HARGOVINDBHAI DAVE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-08-2021 This petition was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratiksha Mishra, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Diwakar Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Karun Mehta, AOR
Mr. Vishnu Shriram, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 17th August, 2021.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER